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PGET
NO
MO0338
MO036D
MO3CF
M0494
MO4FD
MO0526
MO0539
MO058B
MO05B1
MO0689
MO0724
MO0749
MO78E
M0920
M0947
MO096B
MO096D
MOS8E
MO09C3
MO09D0
MOA1B
MOAS83
MOAB2
MOAF2
MO0BC6
MocC27
MOC58
MOC7F
MOCE8
MOD3F
MO0D54
MOD7A
MODA2
MODCB
MOEO7
MODDE
MODF5
MOEOF
MOE14
MOE35
MOE26
MOE45
MOE48
MOE71
MOES7
MOESA
MOEBC
MOEEB
MOF25
MOF49
MOF4D
MOFBB
MOFDO
M1029
M1039
M1053
M1075
M108A
M1103
M112D
M1170
M1177
M117E
M118F
M1190
M119B
M11A7
M11B3
M11F2
M11F9
M122E
M1252
M126D
M128D
M12A5
M12D9
M12ED
M1312
M1329
M132B

CANDIDATE NAME

SYEDA KAUSAR ANJUM
ISMAIL G

SANTHOSH.V

MANASA S

PAVAN KUMAR D
SANDEEP SR

PRADEEP KUMAR HD
HARISH KUMAR BN

SHAH MOHAMMED ZUBAIR QUADRI

MANJUNATHA . S. L
SRINATH REDDY K B
JAYAKUMAR V

ANANDA M

KIRAN KUMAR B HOVALE
VISHWANATHA B R
RAJESHWARI

SATISH KUMAR BV
DR.NAGESH

SUMAK.S

DR . SUNIL KUMAR KR
CHETHAN.G.D
SURAKSHITH A SHETTY
SANGANABASAPPA
MALLESH.L.

SAMIULLA SHARIFF
SAVITHA SIDDALINGAIAH
MAHIDHARA S N
CHIDANANDA V

SURESH ATMARAM GONDAKAR
DR YASHAWANTH T L
HEMANTH S

SRIDHARA

H N VEENA

ABHINAVAD M

PAVAN BALLUR
PALLAVIY R
SHIVASHANKAR
SANDEEP BIRADAR
ARAVIND.D.R

CHANNA KRISHNAPPA.K
MANOHAR BANASODE
MRITYUNJAYA HEGGERI.
HARISHAH N

SUSHMA H K
ARUNKUMAR G
JAGADEESH K

SUNITHA S
JAYALAKSHMI NEKAR
HAMSALEKHA NAIK L
PRUTHVI GM

RADHA M

MANU KR

VINAY KUMAR K N
RAVEENDRAKUMAR JAKANUR
SHASHIDHARAV S

DR USHA K
SHIVANANDA HOLEYAPPA G
NEELKANTH M GIRENNAVAR
USHA PALAKSHAN
LAXMIPATI G H

GANESH CHOUGULE
DEEPAK G
ANNAPOORNA MUNDINAMANI
SUJATA T PATIL
POORNIMA.J
DR.JYOTHI.L
SUDARSHAN S D
ZAMEER AHMED
HEMAHA

SREENATH S
SHILPASHREE M K
KHAJAMOINUDDIN
MANJUNATHA.S
CHANABASAYYA VIRAKTAMATH
RAVICA

POOVAIAH.C.K

RASHMI D.S.
DYANESHWAR NIRGUDE
HARIPRASAD R
VIJAYKUMAR PATIL

PGET-2015

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF PGET MEDICAL IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES OF 2015

D_O_B

19-Mar-86
16-Jul-84
02-May-82
10-Jul-83
04-Apr-85
07-Aug-84
27-Oct-87
28-Feb-82
17-Jul-87
04-Jun-85
26-May-81
04-May-71
01-Jun-79
27-Aug-85
01-Apr-84
04-Aug-84
24-May-84
01-Jun-83
23-Sep-75
01-Jun-83
09-May-83
12-Aug-84
01-Jan-82
31-Aug-83
20-Jul-81
30-Oct-82
20-Nov-82
11-Jan-84
11-Sep-81
02-May-80
14-Feb-86
28-Dec-83
22-Jul-73
08-Aug-84
19-Sep-83
18-Dec-83
02-Jun-84
15-Aug-85
24-Mar-86
08-Jun-79
23-Jul-80
02-Oct-77
15-May-82
16-May-85
20-Jul-71
05-May-72
07-Nov-76
22-Jul-82
26-Nov-83
01-May-84
02-Jul-84
24-May-70
10-Feb-84
31-Aug-81
28-Apr-86
09-Sep-85
01-Nov-75
01-Jun-83
01-Jul-83
19-Sep-81
28-Apr-85
12-Jul-84
22-Feb-83
22-Jul-75
30-Aug-80
10-May-84
12-Dec-83
29-Mar-84
07-Sep-77
03-Apr-85
06-Jul-83
17-May-87
19-Jul-70
05-Jun-82
29-May-84
30-Jun-82
08-May-79
01-Jun-70
09-Dec-79
13-Dec-82

(VERIFIED CANDIDATES)

CATEGORY

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
1G
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
STG
1G
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
1G
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
1G
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM
GM
GM
SCG
GM

PH HYD-KAR
ELG  (371))
N
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Page 1 of 3

AIPGMEE
SCORE
1156.9688
1156.6882
1156.4544
1156.3394
1156.2565
1156.2001
1156.1518
1155.8992
1155.6221
1148.5402
1124.8368
1115.2488
1088.9492
985.1959
982.9755
981.7116
981.5379
980.4101
979.3824
979.2584
978.3623
977.6285
977.5024
977.3821
977.2224
977.2053
977.2011
977.1988
977.1952
977.1938
977.1934
977.1929
977.1927
977.1924
977.1922
977.1922
977.1922
977.1919
977.1919
977.1917
977.1917
977.1915
977.1915
977.191
977.1901
977.1901
977.1894
977.1877
977.1844
977.1821
977.1816
977.1647
977.1598
977.1277
977.1209
977.1084
977.0904
977.0683
976.8302
976.6983
976.3424
976.2772
976.1978
976.0092
976.008
975.8884
975.6891
975.5653
974.2431
974.1456
972.3799
970.3803
968.1104
963.9227
961.2348
953.6952
950.3311
939.095
932.1532
930.3843

DIPLOMA
COURSE

D.CH
D.G.O

D.G.O

D.Ortho

D.G.O

D.G.O

D.A

NBE
TEST_ID
CD1029214
CD1048417
CD1026092
CD1117303
CD1111227
CD1042745
CD1052131
CD1023350
CD1084378
CD1052833
CD1045038
CD1072630
CD1032439
CD1129003
CD1092086
CD1103591
CD1060299
CD1130629
CD1115358
CD1032973
CD1070382
CD1081927
CD1096059
CD1041475
CD1043692
CD1042746
CD1031857
CD1024315
CD1068769
CD1063910
CD1110337
CD1087628
CD1018371
CD1046023
CD1063007
CD1074667
CD1031457
CD1107978
CD1016563
CD1031932
CD1107932
CD1077698
CD1103227
CD1036133
CD1073915
CD1137419
CD1075957
CD1134773
CD1074818
CD1058141
CD1102819
CD1037886
CD1077933
CD1113194
CD1042694
CD1145473
CD1053155
CD1016031
CD1030039
CD1121829
CD1140426
CD1076778
CD1067318
CD1082626
CD1099480
CD1093111
CD1077793
CD1100864
CD1071042
CD1031790
CD1057550
CD1072408
CD1048953
CD1058254
CD1031198
CD1028137
CD1040822
CD1127360
CD1051275
CD1145996

INCOME

550000
600000
600000
700000
700000
600000
500000
1000000
541000
750000
700328
672000
600000
680000
700000
450000
500000
685392
860000
754716
690000
600000
1200000
1000000
700000
1800000
500000
600000
450000
724000
700000
700000
700000
500000
700000
1500000
600000
500000
680000
700000
500000
740000
800000
600000
384600
900000
940000
500000
400000
600000
700000
800000
900000
500000
70000
300000
744000
500000
560000
500000
480000
600000
400000
600000
850000
1500000
724344
600000
1500000
700000
1000000
541000
700000
750000
729706
600000
600000
450000
600000
1000000

VERIFIED DATE

23/03/2015 15:00
23/03/2015 16:37
23/03/2015 13:50
23/03/2015 13:52
23/03/2015 15:50
23/03/2015 14:28
23/03/2015 14:16
23/03/2015 16:03
23/03/2015 13:55
23/03/2015 13:39
23/03/2015 14:03
23/03/2015 14:20
23/03/2015 14:39
23/03/2015 15:28
23/03/2015 16:09
23/03/2015 14:56
23/03/2015 15:04
23/03/2015 15:34
23/03/2015 14:30
23/03/2015 15:48
23/03/2015 15:23
23/03/2015 13:34
23/03/2015 14:44
23/03/2015 14:07
23/03/2015 14:21
23/03/2015 14:56
23/03/2015 14:48
23/03/2015 14:18
23/03/2015 15:22
23/03/2015 13:10
23/03/2015 13:46
23/03/2015 13:17
23/03/2015 15:27
23/03/2015 14:53
23/03/2015 14:49
23/03/2015 14:50
23/03/2015 17:20
23/03/2015 15:55
23/03/2015 14:30
23/03/2015 15:48
23/03/2015 15:39
23/03/2015 15:46
23/03/2015 14:11
23/03/2015 15:53
23/03/2015 14:20
23/03/2015 13:50
23/03/2015 13:26
23/03/2015 14:36
23/03/2015 13:41
23/03/2015 14:33
23/03/2015 14:23
23/03/2015 14:07
23/03/2015 15:07
23/03/2015 14:58
23/03/2015 13:49
23/03/2015 15:24
23/03/2015 14:19
23/03/2015 14:51
23/03/2015 13:29
23/03/2015 16:03
23/03/2015 14:10
23/03/2015 14:57
23/03/2015 14:44
23/03/2015 14:00
23/03/2015 15:31
23/03/2015 14:40
23/03/2015 15:25
23/03/2015 13:23
23/03/2015 13:48
23/03/2015 13:52
23/03/2015 14:43
23/03/2015 13:56
23/03/2015 14:23
23/03/2015 13:43
23/03/2015 16:07
23/03/2015 16:04
23/03/2015 14:12
23/03/2015 14:59
23/03/2015 14:55
23/03/2015 14:09

DEPT

DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
BBMP
DHFW
DHFW
DME
DHFW
DME
BBMP
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DME
DHFW
DHFW
DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DME



MERIT

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

PGET
NO
M1356
M135C
M1375
M1386
M1395
M1398
M139E
M13A9
M13BB
M13CC
M1423
M1429
M143D
M1442
M1490
M14A7
M14AA
M14AC
M14C8
M14D5
M151E
M1525
M152C
M152E
M154A
M155B
M1577
M1604
M1649
M1678
M1685
M1714
M1777
M17B3
M17B9S
M17D1
M17F5
M1880
M1882
M1922
M192C
M19DC
M1A03
M1A24
M1ACA
M1ADO
M1BED
M1BDF
M1C09
M1CFB
M1C89
M1CBE
M1C9B
M1D12
M1D77
M1DAF
M1DDF
M1E34
M1E73
M1EA7
M1EBF
M1EFF
M1F12
M1F3A
M1F42
M1F9A
M1FAA
M1FAE
M1FDC
M2011
M2040
M2058
M205B
M2085
M20DB
M20E7
M20EB
M212E
M2158
M21CA

PGET-2015

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF PGET MEDICAL IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES OF 2015

CANDIDATE NAME D_O_B

NISHAN 18-Sep-84
BHAVYA P 02-Jan-84
MOHAMMED FAZILUDDIN 28-Jul-85

DR.RENUKESHWARA D V 20-Jul-80

DR ANITHA RANIN A 12-Jun-79
YUSUF KHAN 15-Dec-83
RENUKA PRASADHT 03-Nov-76
CHETHAN KUMAR .K 07-Sep-82
SARAYU HOSUR 22-Jul-81

MOHAMMED SHOAIB 02-Aug-85
SHIVA PRASAD KO 11-Jun-77
GANGADHAR METI 25-May-84
HARISH GR 02-Jul-81

REVANASIDDAPPA 09-Nov-82
DEEPA P 29-Dec-76
YESHODA S 23-Sep-82
DR. RAJESH TS 23-May-82
NATARAJ V MALLAYYAGOL 10-Jul-79

SAIKUMAR V 14-Mar-78
ARUN.V.HALAGATTI 14-Feb-79
YOGESHP A 18-Jan-85

HEMAVATHI 30-Apr-82
ANJUM ARA 22-Jul-82

GIRIYAPLA BASAVARAJA 04-Apr-85
KABBARAGI PRAKASH SATTYAPPA 10-Jul-71

JYOTIKALA PATTAR 30-Mar-79
AMAR PRAKASH ARVIND 03-Oct-79
SHILPASHRI 03-Oct-78
YOGITHA. H.R 22-Feb-84
PRAVEENA.V 01-Jun-76
ABHILASHS B 17-Mar-79
NISHANTH R K 21-Jan-79

MANJUNATHA 18-Jul-81

PANKAJAG P 12-Jul-82

CHETAN KUMAR M K 27-Jun-83
ANITHA BADAN 20-Nov-72
DR SREERAMAIAH 03-Jul-75

NARAYANA NAIK 11-Dec-71
SAMPATH KUMARY M 20-Sep-83
SAVITA Z. NINNEKAR 09-Feb-76
SHIVAKUMAR L 28-Jun-78
VINOD KUMAR C 11-Feb-84
SHASHIKUMAR J 04-Nov-83
MEGHAMALA S TAVARAGI 17-May-83
SANGEETHA C 21-Jun-80
LOHITH G 12-Sep-87
VENKATESHA R 01-Jan-72

DR.GOPALRAJ.G.P 31-May-84
BINDUT 25-May-85
VANISHREEN 14-Aug-74
LOKESH G 28-Apr-76
NIRMALAN S 27-Oct-77
DR ARUN KUMAR N A 12-Nov-83
SHARATH BABU S 04-Mar-85
M MADHUSUDHANA 20-Jan-71

DR VEERESH 28-Oct-85
MOHD KALEEMULLAH 29-Sep-83
RAJESHREE 01-Jun-83
RADHA KR 21-Sep-80
MANASA S 25-Dec-84
VENU RP 08-Mar-76
SONIAJV 04-Jun-72
SANJAY DODDAMANI 03-Jul-76

YALAGOUDA MALAGOUDA PATIL 30-Jun-81
MADHUSUDANA M N 22-May-80
MAREYALLAPPANAVAR GURUSIDDAPPA 01-Jun-72
MALLESHI H 20-Jun-72
KANTESH J KUMAR 15-May-83
ANAND K 01-Dec-75
MOHAN KUMAR S L 02-Aug-70
SAVITA GOVINDAPPA KADEMANI 22-May-81
TEENA M 15-Apr-85
YOGENDRA KUMAR S 15-Apr-77
AMARNATH N 30-Nov-77
MAMATHA N 09-Mar-81
GAUTAM 22-Aug-84
NANDINID R 20-Mar-84
BALARAM PATIL M 07-Jun-82
HARIPRASAD J 20-Jul-74

VINOD GASTI 02-Nov-77

(VERIFIED CANDIDATES)

CATEGORY

GM
GM
GM
SCG
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
SCG

GM
GM
GM
1G
GM
SCG
SCG
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
STG
GM
1G
SCG
STG
SCG
SCG
SCG
1G
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
1G
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
STG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
STG
SCG
SCG
1G
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
1G
SCG
STG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
1G
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG

PH HYD-KAR
ELG  (371))
N
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AIPGMEE
SCORE
915.0068
912.0985
903.2017
897.5439
891.9063
889.9792
883.8221
876.9867
869.5551
860.113
817.4896
816.3417
804.6719
801.0564
774.9901
769.6298
768.7924
768.6121
763.2171
761.1788
754.2595
754.0507
753.5247
753.4626
751.2955
750.5351
748.8432
745.7032
745.1835
744.8897
744.7985
744.389
744.2543
744.2174
744.2131
744.2032
744.1862
744.1581
744.1579
744.1457
744.1454
744.1418
744.1414
744.1409
744.1405
744.1405
744.1402
744.1402
744.1402
744.14
744.14
744.14
744.14
744.14
744.1398
744.1398
744.1396
744.1391
744.1386
744.1382
744.1377
744.1366
744.1359
744.1346
744.1343
744.1287
744.1278
744.1278
744.1237
744.1162
744.1036
744.099
744.0961
744.0789
744.0291
744.02
744.0114
743.9213
743.8273
743.4254

DIPLOMA
COURSE

D.A

D.M.R.D

D.G.O

D.LO

D.P.M
D.G.O

D.G.O

D.Ortho

NBE
TEST_ID
CD1044949
CD1127695
CD1151606
CD1093369
CD1074346
CD1046548
CD1148480
CD1062899
CD1038878
CD1085508
CD1101302
CD1141703
CD1138879
CD1047026
CD1054779
CD1044959
CD1110365
CD1119560
CD1061418
CD1093168
CD1089899
CD1149042
CD1099603
CD1056984
CD1093435
CD1063987
CD1026902
CD1105990
CD1101862
CD1081501
CD1137524
CD1118899
CD1113377
CD1077308
CD1138473
CD1150292
CD1051143
CD1032437
CD1023189
CD1136461
CD1042971
CD1069478
CD1051247
CD1082647
CD1048162
CD1052828
CD1049176
CD1045351
CD1057370
CD1034251
CD1112224
CD1151710
CD1127698
CD1042400
CD1115986
CD1059141
CD1055996
CD1116194
CD1106408
CD1066435
CD1118996
CD1069317
CD1143758
CD1076263
CD1068656
CD1113394
CD1074141
CD1113260
CD1141395
CD1103280
CD1134523
CD1065997
CD1061067
CD1112602
CD1102733
CD1037513
CD1131182
CD1091737
CD1133464
CD1096733

INCOME

700000
900000
600000
800000
800000
529000
600000
540000
403718
750000
500000
1000000
617000
688000
1000000
600000
700000
700000
650000
720000
700000
700000
400000
773000
715000
600000
556552
400000
500000
570000
1000000
600000
724344
400000
500000
700000
700000
400000
705110
500000
480000
400000
510000
450000
364580
505000
720000
600000
800000
725000
700000
800000
675000
1200000
1700000
650000
500000
672000
700000
1200000
720000
500000
900000
681696
700000
500000
600000
660000
600000
600000
711000
1000000
540000
526576
535584
685392
700000
650000
600000
700000

VERIFIED DATE

23/03/2015 12:49
23/03/2015 13:24
23/03/2015 15:56
23/03/2015 14:22
23/03/2015 15:00
23/03/2015 16:04
23/03/2015 14:14
23/03/2015 13:57
23/03/2015 15:28
23/03/2015 16:16
23/03/2015 16:16
23/03/2015 13:39
23/03/2015 13:58
23/03/2015 14:55
23/03/2015 13:44
23/03/2015 15:43
23/03/2015 16:08
23/03/2015 13:26
23/03/2015 12:55
23/03/2015 14:24
23/03/2015 15:54
23/03/2015 14:16
23/03/2015 14:50
23/03/2015 16:01
23/03/2015 15:45
23/03/2015 13:17
23/03/2015 12:52
23/03/2015 15:27
23/03/2015 15:21
23/03/2015 14:34
23/03/2015 14:35
23/03/2015 13:18
23/03/2015 14:56
23/03/2015 15:09
23/03/2015 16:14
23/03/2015 16:40
23/03/2015 14:01
23/03/2015 14:58
23/03/2015 14:08
23/03/2015 13:08
23/03/2015 12:58
23/03/2015 16:08
23/03/2015 16:12
23/03/2015 14:30
23/03/2015 13:09
23/03/2015 13:41
23/03/2015 14:37
23/03/2015 17:22
23/03/2015 15:56
23/03/2015 16:18
23/03/2015 13:08
23/03/2015 14:34
23/03/2015 14:00
23/03/2015 14:17
23/03/2015 16:36
23/03/2015 15:38
23/03/2015 13:46
23/03/2015 15:17
23/03/2015 12:44
23/03/2015 13:50
23/03/2015 15:40
23/03/2015 13:44
23/03/2015 14:48
23/03/2015 13:54
23/03/2015 13:46
23/03/2015 15:21
23/03/2015 15:19
23/03/2015 15:07
23/03/2015 17:28
23/03/2015 15:41
23/03/2015 15:48
23/03/2015 13:07
23/03/2015 12:58
23/03/2015 15:05
23/03/2015 15:19
23/03/2015 15:49
23/03/2015 15:42
23/03/2015 13:24
23/03/2015 16:29
23/03/2015 14:39

DEPT

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
BBMP
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
BBMP
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME

DME

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW

DME
DHFW
DHFW



MERIT

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

PGET
NO
M21E8
M21EE
M2201
M2290
M22AF
M22BA
M22C0
M22E7
M231A
M234B
M2356
M2389
M2407
M2409
M243B
M2458

CANDIDATE NAME

SRINIVAS M DEODURG
YESHWANTHH

SHILPA P.H

SHRUTHI N

MUKUNDA P

DR. CHANDRAKALA

DR CHANDRASHEKHARAIAH M C
NETHAJI'S

DR SHASHIKANT P

PRAVEEN KUMAR KATLINGE
BHANUPRAKASH .C. N

VANLV

VASANTHA KUMAR S H
HALASWAMY S B

SHASHANK SHRIKANTH KAMBLE
RAJENDRA KASHINATH GADADI

PGET-2015

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF PGET MEDICAL IN-SERVICE CANDIDATES OF 2015

D_O_B

18-Jul-77
18-Feb-82

20-Jul-76
10-Mar-86
05-Aug-82
16-Mar-71
01-Jun-76
03-Feb-86
20-May-78
04-Aug-74
30-Jun-79
25-May-85
12-Dec-82
15-May-72
21-Aug-70
01-Jun-75

(VERIFIED CANDIDATES)

CATEGORY

SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
STG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG
SCG

PH HYD-KAR

ELG  (371))
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Y
N
N
N
N
N
N
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AIPGMEE
SCORE
743.1799
743.1434
742.9636
740.5327
739.5868
738.9929
738.8409
737.5193
734.4268
729.2865
728.1204
721.7524
684.425
683.9988
663.876
651.7912

DIPLOMA
COURSE

D.A

D.CH

D.C.P
D.Ortho

NBE
TEST_ID
CD1072318
CD1145026
CD1152339
CD1115023
CD1034349
CD1129418
CD1048326
CD1131230
CD1149451
CD1072027
CD1146972
CD1144283
CD1017559
CD1141752
CD1099208
CD1040778

INCOME

700000
677000
600000
726000
711360
650000
500000
680000
532344
450000
650000
763884
695040
600000
450000
720000

VERIFIED DATE

23/03/2015 15:50
23/03/2015 13:32
23/03/2015 16:21
23/03/2015 15:37
23/03/2015 16:01
23/03/2015 15:25
23/03/2015 13:56
23/03/2015 15:49
23/03/2015 17:22
23/03/2015 17:32
23/03/2015 13:43
23/03/2015 14:13
23/03/2015 14:44
23/03/2015 16:09
23/03/2015 14:01
23/03/2015 15:20

DEPT

DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
BBMP
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW
DHFW



